
更新日
2022/4/18

Pos
Ent.
No.

Entry Name Car Best Score

1 60 腹黒くまち FIAT ABARTH 500 9.82

2 246 ブリカマッシュ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 9.36

3 73 lin lin SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 8.59

4 26 いしわた３ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 7.88

5 242 ketch-sky Audi S3 SB 6.52

6 201 はやぱん VW GOLF 7 GTI Clubsport SE 6.51

7 15 ましゅ～ MAZDA RX-7 FD3S 6.39

8 217 Jun＠Exige LOTUS EXIGE 6.34

9 75 ベンプリ僕 LOTUS EXIGE S2 6.28

10 251 kame＠109kg SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 6.11

11 77 よしのり DXL ゴルフ5 GTI 5.77

12 184 タカさん DXL NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 5.72

13 221 さとっすぃ PORSCHE 981 Boxter S 5.63

14 84 あきたく NISSAN FAIRLADY Z 33 5.39

15 227 パンダトゥデイ HONDA TODAY 5.22

16 194 ふくすけオレンジ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 5.21

17 186 伊豆海 LOTUS ELISE 1.6 4.80

18 203 いち MINI F56 JCW 4.28

19 190 新田信彦 LOTUS ELISE 4.09

20 196 ごま8164 ALFA ROMEO 147 GTA 3.95

21 195 SHIGE PORSCHE Cayman R 2.93

22 250 K.sakamoto SUBARU BRZ 2.69

23 226 軍曹さ～ん TOYOTA GR Yaris RZ HP 2.59

24 54 中林稔明 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO Ⅸ 0.63

25 34 akj828 HONDA S2000 -3.23

26 256 サカナシア VW GOLF 7.5R -5.75

27 255 つみぐも NISSAN FAIRLADY Z 34 -6.88

2022/4/17 袖-1GP 2022 Rd.2
【Driver's Score 総合結果】



更新日
2022/4/18

Pos,.
Ent.
No.

Entry Name Car Best Time

1 15 ましゅ～ MAZDA RX-7 FD3S 1'12.34

2 75 ベンプリ僕 LOTUS EXIGE S2 1'14.15

3 217 Jun＠Exige LOTUS EXIGE 1'14.26

4 84 あきたく NISSAN FAIRLADY Z 33 1'14.30

5 201 はやぱん VW GOLF 7 GTI Clubsport SE 1'14.33

6 221 さとっすぃ PORSCHE 981 Boxter S 1'14.76

7 60 腹黒くまち FIAT ABARTH 500 1'15.11

8 242 ketch-sky Audi S3 SB 1'15.31

9 73 lin lin SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'15.90

10 246 ブリカマッシュ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'16.13

11 26 いしわた３ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'17.76

12 54 中林稔明 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO Ⅸ 1'18.00

13 226 軍曹さ～ん TOYOTA GR Yaris RZ HP 1'18.14

14 195 SHIGE PORSCHE Cayman R 1'18.30

15 77 よしのり DXL ゴルフ5 GTI 1'18.83

16 203 いち MINI F56 JCW 1'19.42

17 186 伊豆海 LOTUS ELISE 1.6 1'19.64

18 251 kame＠109kg SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'19.69

19 250 K.sakamoto SUBARU BRZ 1'19.90

20 34 akj828 HONDA S2000 1'19.92

21 190 新田信彦 LOTUS ELISE 1'20.51

22 196 ごま8164 ALFA ROMEO 147 GTA 1'20.99

23 184 タカさん DXL NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 1'21.06

24 194 ふくすけオレンジ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 1'21.59

25 255 つみぐも NISSAN FAIRLADY Z 34 1'25.48

26 256 サカナシア VW GOLF 7.5R 1'25.59

27 227 パンダトゥデイ HONDA TODAY 1'26.58

2022/4/17 袖-1GP 2022 Rd.2
【Best Laps 総合結果】


